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Bus X46 Northampton - Rushden Go to website

Direction
Rushden Lakes — Northampton Bus Interchange

60 stops

Open route schedule

Rushden Lakes

Waitrose

White Arches Caravans

Saxonlea Close

Oakley Arms PH

Adnitt Road

Salvation Army Citadel

Skinners Hill Layby

Hall Avenue

Barnwell Drive

Abbey Way

Lodge Road

Farnham Drive

The Viking PH

St Margarets Avenue

Blackfriars

Highfield Road

Westfield Avenue

Alton Centre

Station House

Biscay Close

Route schedule
Rushden Lakes — Northampton Bus Interchange

Monday 06:30-20:30

Tuesday 06:30-20:30

Wednesday 06:30-20:30

Thursday 06:30-20:30

Friday 06:30-20:30

Saturday 06:30-20:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rushden Lakes

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
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Vicarage

Thrift Street

Alfred Street

Gipsy Lane Turn

Gipsy Lane

Country Park

Cottage Inn

The Dog & Duck PH

Denington Road

Broadway

Sheep St

Church Street Interchange

Post Office

Sheep St

Morrisons

Northampton Road

Weavers Road

Northampton Road

Wilbye Grange

St Crispin Road

Clarke Court

The Old Swan PH

Northampton Road

Elizabeth Way

New Lodge

Worlds End PH

Ecton Brook Road

Penfold Lane

Cottage Gardens



Little Billing Way

Shopping Centre

Northampton College

Booth Lane South

Abington Park Crescent

Abington Park

Allen Road

St Edmund's Street

Lower Mounts

Northampton Bus Interchange



Direction
Northampton Bus Interchange — Rushden Lakes

62 stops

Open route schedule

Northampton Bus Interchange

Abington Square

St Edmund's Street

Allen Road

Abington Park

Abington Park Crescent

Oaklands Drive

Northampton College

Shopping Centre

Little Billing Way

Wildacre Drive

Cottage Gardens

Penfold Lane

Ecton Brook Road

Worlds End PH

New Lodge

Elizabeth Way

West Way

Northampton Road

The Old Swan PH

Clarke Court

St Crispin Road

Wilbye Grange

Northampton Road

Weavers Road

Route schedule
Northampton Bus Interchange — Rushden Lakes

Monday 05:57-18:55

Tuesday 05:57-18:55

Wednesday 05:57-18:55

Thursday 05:57-18:55

Friday 05:57-18:55

Saturday 05:57-18:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Northampton Bus Interchange

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X46-1430556794-1462040793


Northampton Road

Morrisons

Church Street Interchange

Post Office

Castle Way

Broadway

Denington Road

The Dog & Duck PH

Cottage Inn

37 London Road

Country Park

Gipsy Lane

Gipsy Lane Turn

Thrift Street

Vicarage

Biscay Close

Station House

Alton Centre

Westfield Avenue

Highfield Road

Blackfriars

St Margarets Avenue

The Viking PH

Farnham Drive

Redding Close

Lodge Road

Abbey Way

South End Infant School



Wymington Road

Skinners Hill Layby

Adnitt Road

Oakley Arms PH

Gordon Street

Saxonlea Close

White Arches Caravans

Waitrose

Rushden Lakes

X46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Podington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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